
Vehicle Manifest - Summary

LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1004

1004

Type Distance

 4.1306:48AM 554 E UNIVERSITY DR,  1PickUp

 0.9006:51AM Wrights Mill Rd & Old Wrights Mill Rd 36830  1PickUp

 1.3806:55AM Saint James Dr & Locke Ct 36830  8PickUp

 0.1806:56AM Janabrooke Ln & Saint James Dr 36830  5PickUp

 0.4706:58AM Janabrooke Ln & S Evergreen Dr 36830  4PickUp

 0.5207:00AM S Evergreen Dr & Estate Av 36830  6PickUp

 1.6107:06AM Longwood Dr & Jennifer Dr 36830  1PickUp

 0.1307:07AM Longwood Dr & Elizabeth Dr 36830  2PickUp

 1.3307:12AM Springwood Dr & Springwood Ct 36830  1PickUp

 0.5707:15AM Springwood Dr & Rockdell Ln 36830  2PickUp

 0.3907:18AM Springwood Dr & Old Creek Tr 36830  3PickUp

 3.1407:38AM Wrights Mill Rd & Wooden Bridge Dr 36830  0PickUp

 0.2507:39AM Millbranch Dr & Tanglewood Av 36830  8PickUp

 0.1407:40AM Briarwood Av & Millbranch Dr 36830  1PickUp

 4.3107:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  43DropOff

 0.0003:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  43PickUp

 4.0803:37PM 554 E UNIVERSITY DR,  1DropOff

 0.4103:39PM Briarwood Av & Millbranch Dr 36830  1DropOff

 0.1403:40PM Millbranch Dr & Tanglewood Av 36830  8DropOff

 0.2503:42PM Wrights Mill Rd & Wooden Bridge Dr 36830  0DropOff

 0.2903:43PM Wrights Mill Rd & Old Wrights Mill Rd 36830  1DropOff

 1.3803:46PM Saint James Dr & Locke Ct 36830  8DropOff

 0.1803:48PM Janabrooke Ln & Saint James Dr 36830  5DropOff

 0.4703:50PM Janabrooke Ln & S Evergreen Dr 36830  4DropOff

 0.5203:51PM S Evergreen Dr & Estate Av 36830  6DropOff

 1.6103:55PM Longwood Dr & Jennifer Dr 36830  1DropOff

 0.1303:56PM Longwood Dr & Elizabeth Dr 36830  2DropOff

 1.3304:00PM Springwood Dr & Springwood Ct 36830  1DropOff

 0.5704:02PM Springwood Dr & Rockdell Ln 36830  2DropOff

 0.3904:03PM Springwood Dr & Old Creek Tr 36830  3DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1007

1007

Type Distance

 0.9607:19AM E Magnolia Av & Maple St 36830  4PickUp

 0.4207:21AM Old Mill Rd & Maple St 36830  4PickUp

 0.2607:23AM Old Mill Rd & Green St 36830  7PickUp

 0.1907:25AM Eastwood St & Old Mill Rd 36830  1PickUp

 0.4007:27AM 1383 E UNIVERSITY DR,  1PickUp

 0.2007:28AM Varner Av & Jockish St 36830  2PickUp

 0.6107:30AM Carter St & Singleton St 36830  4PickUp

 0.5207:33AM Singleton St & E Samford Av 36830  3PickUp

 0.6507:35AM E Samford Av & Green St 36830  3PickUp

 0.0707:36AM Green St & Eagle Cir 36830  3PickUp

 0.3007:38AM Green St & Terrace Acres Dr 36830  4PickUp

 0.2607:40AM 1095 E UNIVERSITY DR,  6PickUp

 4.0807:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  42DropOff

 2.7503:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  42PickUp

 2.5703:35PM E Magnolia Av & Maple St 36830  4DropOff

 0.2203:36PM Old Mill Rd & Maple St 36830  4DropOff

 0.5503:39PM Old Mill Rd & Green St 36830  7DropOff

 0.1903:41PM Eastwood St & Old Mill Rd 36830  1DropOff

 0.4003:43PM 1383 E UNIVERSITY DR,  1DropOff

 0.2003:44PM Varner Av & Jockish St 36830  2DropOff

 0.6103:46PM Carter St & Singleton St 36830  4DropOff

 0.5203:49PM Singleton St & E Samford Av 36830  3DropOff

 0.6503:51PM E Samford Av & Green St 36830  3DropOff

 0.0703:52PM Green St & Eagle Cir 36830  3DropOff

 0.3003:54PM Green St & Terrace Acres Dr 36830  4DropOff

 0.2603:56PM 1095 E UNIVERSITY DR,  6DropOff

2



LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1001

1001

Type Distance

 5.3506:55AM Brookhaven Ct & Hillbrook Cir 36830  1PickUp

 0.8406:58AM Fairway Dr & Raymer Pl 36830  1PickUp

 0.1906:59AM Durham Ct & Raymer Pl 36830  5PickUp

 0.3507:01AM Raymer Pl & Presley Ct 36830  2PickUp

 0.1907:01AM Fairway Dr & Altamont Ct 36830  4PickUp

 0.2807:03AM Belcastel Ct & Fairway Dr 36830  2PickUp

 1.4907:09AM Jefferson St & Madison St 36830  11PickUp

 0.7307:10AM East Lake Blvd & Livvy Ln 36830  6PickUp

 0.1107:12AM Melissa Ct & East Lake Blvd 36830  1PickUp

 0.3607:15AM East Lake Blvd & Alex Av 36830  1PickUp

 0.3007:18AM East Lake Blvd & Marie Lp 36830  0PickUp

 0.8707:22AM Lester Ct & Alex Av 36830  1PickUp

 0.5407:25AM 1599 Marley at pool,  3PickUp

 1.9307:30AM Core Dr & Morgan Dr 36830  2PickUp

 0.2507:32AM Joye Pass & Dellia Dr 36830  6PickUp

 6.3507:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  46DropOff

 0.0003:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  46PickUp

 5.5203:40PM Brookhaven Ct & Hillbrook Cir 36830  1DropOff

 0.8403:43PM Fairway Dr & Raymer Pl 36830  1DropOff

 0.0903:43PM Raymer Pl & Presley Ct 36830  2DropOff

 0.1103:45PM Durham Ct & Raymer Pl 36830  5DropOff

 0.5403:47PM Fairway Dr & Altamont Ct 36830  4DropOff

 0.2803:48PM Belcastel Ct & Fairway Dr 36830  2DropOff

 1.4903:52PM Jefferson St & Madison St 36830  11DropOff

 0.7303:54PM East Lake Blvd & Livvy Ln 36830  6DropOff

 0.1103:55PM Melissa Ct & East Lake Blvd 36830  1DropOff

 0.3603:56PM East Lake Blvd & Alex Av 36830  1DropOff

 0.3003:57PM East Lake Blvd & Marie Lp 36830  0DropOff

 0.8703:59PM Lester Ct & Alex Av 36830  1DropOff

 0.5404:02PM 1599 Marley at pool,  3DropOff

 1.9304:05PM Core Dr & Morgan Dr 36830  2DropOff

 0.2504:07PM Joye Pass & Dellia Dr 36830  6DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1104

1104

Type Distance

 2.7007:22AM Runningvine Ln & Gatewood Dr 36830  1PickUp

 0.7707:25AM 1309 GATEWOOD DR (VILLAGE @ LAKESIDE),  9PickUp

 1.0107:28AM 2260  E UNIVERSITY DR (WESTSHORE 

LANDING),

 5PickUp

 1.0207:31AM 1322 M DEAN RD (MEADOWBROOK),  17PickUp

 0.3207:32AM N Dean Rd & Sandstone Ln 36801  3PickUp

 0.9607:37AM 2428 E UNIVERSITY DR (ASBURY HILLS),  10PickUp

 4.0007:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  45DropOff

 5.2603:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  45PickUp

 3.7103:36PM Runningvine Ln & Gatewood Dr 36830  1DropOff

 0.7703:44PM 1309 GATEWOOD DR (VILLAGE @ LAKESIDE),  9DropOff

 1.0103:47PM 2260  E UNIVERSITY DR (WESTSHORE 

LANDING),

 5DropOff

 1.0203:51PM 1322 M DEAN RD (MEADOWBROOK),  17DropOff

 0.3203:53PM N Dean Rd & Sandstone Ln 36801  3DropOff

 0.9604:01PM 2428 E UNIVERSITY DR (ASBURY HILLS),  10DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1105

1105

Type Distance

 2.0507:23AM Shelton Mill Rd & Grace Ridge Dr 36830  2PickUp

 1.5107:26AM Shelton Cove Ln & Turnbury Ln 36830  0PickUp

 3.5907:36AM Pine Hills Av & Felton Ln 36830  1PickUp

 0.1907:38AM Sanders St & Sanders Ct 36830  7PickUp

 0.4807:40AM Sycamore Dr & Redwood Ct 36830  10PickUp

 0.3407:43AM N Cedarbrook Dr & Sanders St 36830  0PickUp

 0.4407:44AM Owens Rd & Charles Av 36832  2PickUp

 0.2607:45AM Jenkins Dr & Owens Rd 36832  0PickUp

 1.8207:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  22DropOff

 3.2603:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  22PickUp

 1.8003:34PM Jenkins Dr & Owens Rd 36832  0DropOff

 0.2803:36PM Owens Rd & Charles Av 36832  2DropOff

 0.4403:38PM N Cedarbrook Dr & Sanders St 36830  0DropOff

 0.3403:38PM Sycamore Dr & Redwood Ct 36830  10DropOff

 0.4803:41PM Sanders St & Sanders Ct 36830  7DropOff

 0.1903:43PM Pine Hills Av & Felton Ln 36830  1DropOff

 1.9203:47PM Shelton Mill Rd & Grace Ridge Dr 36830  2DropOff

 1.5103:50PM Shelton Cove Ln & Turnbury Ln 36830  0DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1201

1201

Type Distance

 4.0707:22AM Sara St & Harmon Dr 36832  1PickUp

 0.1507:23AM 1984 SARA ST,  1PickUp

 0.2107:24AM E Veterans Blvd & Rosalie Ct 36832  5PickUp

 0.1307:26AM 1980 ROSIE ST,  4PickUp

 0.2807:28AM 224 HARMON DR,  5PickUp

 0.3407:30AM E Veterans Blvd & Woodview Ct 36832  4PickUp

 1.0007:38AM 2031 S COLLEGE ST  36832,  6PickUp

 0.5207:40AM Cliff Dr & Bluff Ct 36832  5PickUp

 4.9107:52AM-07:55AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  31DropOff

 2.6103:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  31PickUp

 5.0403:37PM 2031 S COLLEGE ST  36832,  6DropOff

 0.5203:40PM Cliff Dr & Bluff Ct 36832  5DropOff

 0.4203:43PM Sara St & Harmon Dr 36832  1DropOff

 0.1503:44PM 1984 SARA ST,  1DropOff

 0.2103:45PM E Veterans Blvd & Rosalie Ct 36832  5DropOff

 0.1303:47PM 1980 ROSIE ST,  4DropOff

 0.2803:48PM 224 HARMON DR,  5DropOff

 0.3403:50PM E Veterans Blvd & Woodview Ct 36832  4DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1203

1203

Type Distance

 5.9007:15AM 119 PLANTATION RD,  1PickUp

 0.8807:17AM Bridle Ct & Tallyho Ct 36832  4PickUp

 0.4607:20AM Carriagehouse Ln & Surrey Ln 36832  4PickUp

 0.1507:20AM Carriagehouse Ln & Trotters Ct 36832  3PickUp

 0.7107:24AM Wimberly Rd & Semaphore Dr 36832  1PickUp

 0.5307:26AM Deerfield Ct & Somerset Ct 36832  3PickUp

 4.3307:35AM Frontier Cir & Solamere Ln 36832  12PickUp

 0.5907:37AM Solamere Ln & Denali Ct 36832  0PickUp

 0.2407:39AM Solamere Ln & Solamere Ct 36832  5PickUp

 1.7907:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  33DropOff

 3.0003:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  33PickUp

 1.9703:33PM Solamere Ln & Solamere Ct 36832  5DropOff

 0.2403:35PM Solamere Ln & Denali Ct 36832  0DropOff

 0.1003:35PM Frontier Cir & Solamere Ln 36832  12DropOff

 2.8803:41PM 119 PLANTATION RD,  1DropOff

 0.8803:43PM Bridle Ct & Tallyho Ct 36832  4DropOff

 0.4603:46PM Carriagehouse Ln & Surrey Ln 36832  4DropOff

 0.1503:47PM Carriagehouse Ln & Trotters Ct 36832  3DropOff

 0.7103:54PM Wimberly Rd & Semaphore Dr 36832  1DropOff

 0.5303:56PM Deerfield Ct & Somerset Ct 36832  3DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1204

1204

Type Distance

 1.7107:22AM 1188 OPELIKA RD,  3PickUp

 0.3707:23AM Sheridan Glen Crsg & Starr Ct 36830  1PickUp

 0.8307:26AM Harvard Dr & Gentry Dr 36830  3PickUp

 0.3007:27AM Gentry Dr & Drew Ln 36830  7PickUp

 0.6207:28AM Rustic Ridge Rd & Drew Ln 36830  2PickUp

 0.2207:30AM Bond Av & Overwood Ct 36830  8PickUp

 0.8307:33AM Cheyenne Av & Chinook St 36830  3PickUp

 0.3407:35AM Choctaw Av & Chinook St 36830  3PickUp

 0.2207:37AM Dekalb St & Cheyenne Av 36830  1PickUp

 0.1507:38AM Twin Forks Av & Dekalb St 36830  3PickUp

 0.4607:40AM Dekalb St & Hollins Rd 36830  5PickUp

 0.2407:42AM Law Dr & Whitaker Ln 36830  4PickUp

 2.8207:54AM-07:57AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  43DropOff

 5.1403:29PM-03:34PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  43PickUp

 2.6003:40PM Law Dr & Whitaker Ln 36830  4DropOff

 0.3603:47PM Dekalb St & Hollins Rd 36830  5DropOff

 0.0803:49PM Twin Forks Av & Dekalb St 36830  3DropOff

 0.3303:51PM Dekalb St & Cheyenne Av 36830  1DropOff

 0.2203:52PM Choctaw Av & Chinook St 36830  3DropOff

 0.1003:53PM Cheyenne Av & Chinook St 36830  3DropOff

 0.7003:56PM Gentry Dr & Drew Ln 36830  7DropOff

 0.6203:59PM Rustic Ridge Rd & Drew Ln 36830  2DropOff

 0.2204:00PM Bond Av & Overwood Ct 36830  8DropOff

 0.4704:03PM Harvard Dr & Gentry Dr 36830  3DropOff

 0.8004:06PM 1188 OPELIKA RD,  3DropOff

 0.3704:08PM Sheridan Glen Crsg & Starr Ct 36830  1DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1205

1205

Type Distance

 1.4507:15AM Piedmont Dr & Crescent Blvd 36832  4PickUp

 0.8607:17AM Piedmont Dr & Hyden Park Ln 36832  5PickUp

 0.3407:20AM Piedmont Dr & Sutherland Ln 36832  4PickUp

 1.2907:24AM Piedmont Dr & Quail Holw 36832  6PickUp

 0.6707:26AM Highridge Ln & Poplar Ridge Dr 36832  3PickUp

 0.1407:34AM Stone Pointe Dr & Highridge Ln 36832  7PickUp

 0.4207:37AM 2074 FELICITY LN,  2PickUp

 3.9007:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  31DropOff

 6.3303:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  31PickUp

 3.7603:35PM 2074 FELICITY LN,  2DropOff

 0.7303:43PM Stone Pointe Dr & Highridge Ln 36832  7DropOff

 0.1403:45PM Highridge Ln & Poplar Ridge Dr 36832  3DropOff

 0.1403:46PM Piedmont Dr & Quail Holw 36832  6DropOff

 0.2003:48PM Piedmont Dr & Crescent Blvd 36832  4DropOff

 0.0703:49PM Piedmont Dr & Hyden Park Ln 36832  5DropOff

 0.3403:51PM Piedmont Dr & Sutherland Ln 36832  4DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1403

1403

Type Distance

 5.7906:50AM Conservation Dr & Preserve Dr 36879  3PickUp

 0.2506:50AM Conservation Dr & Preserve Dr 36801  4PickUp

 0.2406:52AM Preserve Dr & Teale Ln 36801  1PickUp

 0.9706:55AM W Farmville Rd & Redtail Ln 36879  3PickUp

 4.1706:57AM Sequoia Dr & Mohican Dr 36879  3PickUp

 0.2006:57AM Sequoia Dr & Covey Dr 36879  0PickUp

 1.0107:00AM W Farmville Rd & Bud Black Rd 36879  0PickUp

 0.8807:01AM 2550 PEAR TREE RD,  1PickUp

 1.9707:06AM 445 PEAR TREE RD,  1PickUp

 0.0007:07AM 520 PEAR TREE RD  36879,  1PickUp

 2.1807:10AM 4857 HEATH RD,  1PickUp

 0.2607:12AM 5089 HEATH RD,  2PickUp

 0.4607:13AM Heath Rd & Great Ellis Ln 36801  0PickUp

 0.9107:14AM 6535 HEATH RD,  1PickUp

 0.7007:16AM 7224 HEATH RD,  2PickUp

 0.5807:18AM 7817 HEATH RD,  1PickUp

 6.7507:28AM Tuscany Hills Dr & Capri Way 36801  2PickUp

 0.1507:30AM Cantera Ct & Quarry Pl 36801  1PickUp

 0.4207:33AM Tuscany Hills Dr & Sophia Way 36801  4PickUp

 0.4407:36AM 2603 N COLLEGE ST,  1PickUp

 4.6107:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  32DropOff

 0.0003:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  32PickUp

 4.6003:36PM Conservation Dr & Preserve Dr 36879  3DropOff

 0.2503:38PM Conservation Dr & Preserve Dr 36801  4DropOff

 0.2403:40PM Preserve Dr & Teale Ln 36801  1DropOff

 0.9703:42PM W Farmville Rd & Redtail Ln 36879  3DropOff

 4.1703:44PM Sequoia Dr & Mohican Dr 36879  3DropOff

 0.2003:45PM Sequoia Dr & Covey Dr 36879  0DropOff

 1.0103:49PM W Farmville Rd & Bud Black Rd 36879  0DropOff

 0.8803:50PM 2550 PEAR TREE RD,  1DropOff

 1.9703:54PM 445 PEAR TREE RD,  1DropOff

 0.0003:56PM 520 PEAR TREE RD  36879,  1DropOff

 2.1803:58PM 4857 HEATH RD,  1DropOff

 0.2603:59PM 5089 HEATH RD,  2DropOff

 0.4604:01PM Heath Rd & Great Ellis Ln 36801  0DropOff

 0.9104:02PM 6535 HEATH RD,  1DropOff

 0.7004:04PM 7224 HEATH RD,  2DropOff

 0.5804:05PM 7817 HEATH RD,  1DropOff

 6.4004:15PM 2603 N COLLEGE ST,  1DropOff

 0.6504:17PM Tuscany Hills Dr & Capri Way 36801  2DropOff

 0.1504:19PM Cantera Ct & Quarry Pl 36801  1DropOff

 0.4204:25PM Tuscany Hills Dr & Sophia Way 36801  4DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1506

1506

Type Distance

 5.3907:11AM Annabrook Dr & Hayden Av 36830  2PickUp

 0.5607:13AM Moores Mill Dr & Patrick Rd 36830  1PickUp

 0.0907:14AM Moores Mill Dr & Highland Rd 36830  3PickUp

 0.3407:16AM Patrick Rd & Riverwood Dr 36830  9PickUp

 0.4007:18AM Moores Mill Dr & Covington Rdg 36830  2PickUp

 0.1907:18AM 1754 COVINGTON RDG,  6PickUp

 0.2307:20AM 1660 COVINGTON RDG,  3PickUp

 0.8707:23AM Moores Mill Dr & Lauren Ln 36830  6PickUp

 0.1407:25AM Woodley Rd & Park Lane Rd 36830  2PickUp

 0.1507:26AM Millers Point Rd & Woodley Rd 36830  9PickUp

 0.2007:28AM Millers Point Rd & Slade Ct 36830  3PickUp

 1.0307:31AM Winding Way & Stoneridge Dr 36830  0PickUp

 4.8707:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  46DropOff

 6.0903:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  46PickUp

 4.8303:39PM Winding Way & Stoneridge Dr 36830  0DropOff

 1.6803:43PM Annabrook Dr & Hayden Av 36830  2DropOff

 0.5603:45PM Moores Mill Dr & Patrick Rd 36830  1DropOff

 0.0903:46PM Moores Mill Dr & Highland Rd 36830  3DropOff

 0.3403:48PM Patrick Rd & Riverwood Dr 36830  9DropOff

 0.4003:50PM Moores Mill Dr & Covington Rdg 36830  2DropOff

 0.1903:50PM 1754 COVINGTON RDG,  6DropOff

 0.2303:52PM 1660 COVINGTON RDG,  3DropOff

 0.8703:55PM Moores Mill Dr & Lauren Ln 36830  6DropOff

 0.1403:57PM Woodley Rd & Park Lane Rd 36830  2DropOff

 0.1503:58PM Millers Point Rd & Woodley Rd 36830  9DropOff

 0.2004:00PM Millers Point Rd & Slade Ct 36830  3DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1507

1507

Type Distance

 2.5807:12AM 580 E UNIVERSITY DR,  2PickUp

 0.1607:14AM E University Dr & Berkeley Av 36830  5PickUp

 0.4907:16AM E University Dr & Heard Av 36830  3PickUp

 0.7307:20AM Delwood Dr & Forestdale Dr 36830  1PickUp

 0.5107:24AM Moores Mill Rd & Sherwood Dr 36830  2PickUp

 0.0907:34AM 570 MOORES MILL RD,  3PickUp

 0.2307:35AM Sherwood Dr & Dumas Dr 36830  1PickUp

 0.3507:37AM Heard Av & Sherwood Dr 36830  2PickUp

 0.2207:38AM Janet Dr & Heard Av 36830  0PickUp

 0.1707:39AM Janet Dr & Hollon Av 36830  3PickUp

 0.3307:41AM Hollon Av & S Dean Rd 36830  1PickUp

 0.0107:42AM 1001 S DEAN RD,  1PickUp

 0.1607:43AM Wild Ginger Ln & E University Dr 36830  1PickUp

 3.7207:52AM-07:55AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  25DropOff

 1.7103:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  25PickUp

 3.8203:38PM 580 E UNIVERSITY DR,  2DropOff

 0.5603:40PM E University Dr & Berkeley Av 36830  5DropOff

 0.4903:42PM E University Dr & Heard Av 36830  3DropOff

 0.7303:45PM Delwood Dr & Forestdale Dr 36830  1DropOff

 0.5103:47PM Moores Mill Rd & Sherwood Dr 36830  2DropOff

 0.0903:48PM 570 MOORES MILL RD,  3DropOff

 0.2303:50PM Sherwood Dr & Dumas Dr 36830  1DropOff

 0.3503:52PM Heard Av & Sherwood Dr 36830  2DropOff

 0.2203:53PM Janet Dr & Heard Av 36830  0DropOff

 0.1703:54PM Janet Dr & Hollon Av 36830  3DropOff

 0.3303:56PM Hollon Av & S Dean Rd 36830  1DropOff

 0.0103:57PM 1001 S DEAN RD,  1DropOff

 0.1603:58PM Wild Ginger Ln & E University Dr 36830  1DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1508

1508

Type Distance

 0.4907:13AM N Donahue Dr & Miracle Rd 36832  1PickUp

 1.5907:15AM Piedmont Dr & Talcott Ct 36832  8PickUp

 0.1807:17AM Keystone Dr & Trailridge Rd 36832  7PickUp

 0.1407:19AM Keystone Dr & Wingfield Crsg 36832  6PickUp

 0.1307:20AM Keystone Dr & Firestone Ct 36832  7PickUp

 0.2207:22AM Keystone Dr & Piedmont Dr 36832  7PickUp

 0.2407:24AM Shadow Bend Ln & Wedgewood Ct 36832  3PickUp

 1.0607:27AM Shadowwood Ln & Shadow Pl 36832  2PickUp

 0.9607:32AM Wood Cir & Mrs James Rd 36832  2PickUp

 0.5707:36AM N Donahue Dr & Overhill Ct 36801  2PickUp

 3.7607:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  45DropOff

 6.1603:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  45PickUp

 2.3803:34PM N Donahue Dr & Miracle Rd 36832  1DropOff

 1.4503:37PM N Donahue Dr & Overhill Ct 36801  2DropOff

 0.5903:44PM Wood Cir & Mrs James Rd 36832  2DropOff

 0.8203:46PM Shadowwood Ln & Shadow Pl 36832  2DropOff

 1.0203:49PM Shadow Bend Ln & Wedgewood Ct 36832  3DropOff

 0.2403:50PM Keystone Dr & Piedmont Dr 36832  7DropOff

 0.6903:53PM Keystone Dr & Firestone Ct 36832  7DropOff

 0.1303:54PM Keystone Dr & Wingfield Crsg 36832  6DropOff

 0.1403:56PM Keystone Dr & Trailridge Rd 36832  7DropOff

 0.1803:58PM Piedmont Dr & Talcott Ct 36832  8DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1509

1509

Type Distance

 10.4506:40AM Alahill Dr & Society Hill Rd 36830  3PickUp

 1.0306:42AM Cat Tail Rd & Cress Lake Rd 36830  4PickUp

 0.7106:44AM 8671 TARA LN  36804,  0PickUp

 0.2106:44AM 8879 TARA LN,  1PickUp

 0.2106:46AM 8961 TARA LN  36804,  1PickUp

 0.7706:48AM Westminster Ct & Stratford Ln 36830  3PickUp

 0.9706:52AM 1584 MCCURRY LN  36830,  1PickUp

 0.2806:54AM 1487 MCCURRY LN  36830,  3PickUp

 0.1206:56AM McCurry Ln & Blackwood Ct 36830  1PickUp

 1.5107:00AM 8363 OCEOLA CT,  2PickUp

 1.1107:05AM 1337 PLACID WOOD RD,  1PickUp

 0.2707:07AM Placid Wood Rd & Whisper Ridge Rd 36830  2PickUp

 1.3607:12AM 7105 SOCIETY HILL RD,  1PickUp

 2.6107:20AM BENT BROOKE DR & GLENN BROOKE DR  14PickUp

 5.5507:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  37DropOff

 0.0003:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  39PickUp

 5.5403:40PM BENT BROOKE DR & GLENN BROOKE DR  14DropOff

 2.8003:51PM 7105 SOCIETY HILL RD,  1DropOff

 1.3603:54PM Placid Wood Rd & Whisper Ridge Rd 36830  2DropOff

 0.2703:56PM 1337 PLACID WOOD RD,  1DropOff

 1.1104:00PM 8363 OCEOLA CT,  2DropOff

 0.9304:08PM 1584 MCCURRY LN  36830,  1DropOff

 0.2804:10PM 1487 MCCURRY LN  36830,  3DropOff

 0.1204:11PM McCurry Ln & Blackwood Ct 36830  1DropOff

 0.6204:19PM McCurry Ln & Society Hill Rd 36830  2DropOff

 0.7104:21PM Westminster Ct & Stratford Ln 36830  3DropOff

 0.5804:28PM 8671 TARA LN  36804,  0DropOff

 0.2104:28PM 8879 TARA LN,  1DropOff

 0.2104:30PM 8961 TARA LN  36804,  1DropOff

 0.7604:38PM Cat Tail Rd & Cress Lake Rd 36830  4DropOff

 1.4004:46PM Alahill Dr & Society Hill Rd 36830  3DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0504

0504

Type Distance

 0.4207:13AM Windway Rd & Kentwood Dr 36830  4PickUp

 0.4207:15AM Windway Rd & Teaberry Ct 36830  9PickUp

 0.2507:17AM Grove Hill Rd & Ridgeview Ln 36830  7PickUp

 0.1307:19AM Grove Hill Rd & Redfern Pl 36830  0PickUp

 0.3307:20AM Grove Hill Rd & Crossing Way 36830  0PickUp

 0.2407:20AM Crossing Way & Bradford Ln 36830  1PickUp

 0.5607:23AM Ingleside Dr & Kinsley Ct 36830  4PickUp

 0.2707:24AM Ingleside Dr & Lakewood Pl 36830  2PickUp

 0.7507:25AM Montrose Rd & Arrowhead Cir 36830  7PickUp

 0.4707:25AM Grove Hill Rd & Grove Pk 36830  7PickUp

 0.2007:26AM Grove Pk & Amber Ln 36830  1PickUp

 0.2807:27AM Weatherford St & Walden Ln 36830  0PickUp

 0.1707:39AM Garrison Ln & Weatherford St 36830  2PickUp

 4.4707:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  44DropOff

 6.2503:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  44PickUp

 4.5603:39PM Garrison Ln & Weatherford St 36830  2DropOff

 0.2603:40PM Weatherford St & Walden Ln 36830  0DropOff

 0.2803:41PM Grove Pk & Amber Ln 36830  1DropOff

 0.2003:43PM Grove Hill Rd & Grove Pk 36830  7DropOff

 0.3503:45PM Montrose Rd & Arrowhead Cir 36830  7DropOff

 0.7803:53PM Ingleside Dr & Lakewood Pl 36830  2DropOff

 0.3604:00PM Ingleside Dr & Kinsley Ct 36830  4DropOff

 0.3904:02PM Crossing Way & Bradford Ln 36830  1DropOff

 0.4204:04PM Grove Hill Rd & Crossing Way 36830  0DropOff

 0.3304:05PM Grove Hill Rd & Redfern Pl 36830  0DropOff

 0.1304:05PM Grove Hill Rd & Ridgeview Ln 36830  7DropOff

 0.2504:07PM Windway Rd & Teaberry Ct 36830  9DropOff

 0.4204:09PM Windway Rd & Kentwood Dr 36830  4DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0604

0604

Type Distance

 4.3507:14AM 387 WEBSTER RD ( Avalon),  6PickUp

 2.0007:25AM Webster Rd & Bellwood Pl 36832  4PickUp

 0.4307:27AM 425 WEBSTER webster crossing,  15PickUp

 0.6907:31AM 500 webster rd Ridgewood,  1PickUp

 1.0607:34AM Unknown & Stonegate Dr 36832  2PickUp

 0.8107:42AM 1957 WIRE RD,  0PickUp

 2.0407:45AM 1726 TALHIEM ST,  3PickUp

 0.5007:47AM Talhiem St & Talhiem Dr 36832  0PickUp

 5.3007:55AM-07:58AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  31DropOff

 3.4103:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  31PickUp

 2.6103:34PM 387 WEBSTER RD ( Avalon),  6DropOff

 0.3203:36PM 425 WEBSTER webster crossing,  15DropOff

 0.4303:39PM Webster Rd & Bellwood Pl 36832  4DropOff

 0.3203:41PM 500 webster rd Ridgewood,  1DropOff

 1.0603:44PM Unknown & Stonegate Dr 36832  2DropOff

 0.8103:51PM 1957 WIRE RD,  0DropOff

 2.5403:55PM Talhiem St & Talhiem Dr 36832  0DropOff

 0.9803:57PM 1726 TALHIEM ST,  3DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0605

0605

Type Distance

 0.5207:26AM 1449 RICHLAND RD (VILLAGE WEST APT),  9PickUp

 0.2907:28AM 1330 SHUG JORDAN PKWY (SHEPERDS COVE),  7PickUp

 0.6307:30AM Northpointe Dr & Northpointe Cir 36832  0PickUp

 0.1507:30AM Northpointe Dr & Northlake Dr 36832  7PickUp

 0.1307:32AM Northlake Dr & Northwood Dr 36832  2PickUp

 0.9707:35AM 1477 N DONAHUE DR  ,  0PickUp

 0.5707:41AM Club Creek Dr & Falls Crest Dr 36832  4PickUp

 0.1307:42AM Falls Crest Dr & Falls Crest Pl 36832  2PickUp

 0.6107:45AM Yarbrough Farms Blvd & Turn Lake Dr 36832  2PickUp

 2.1207:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  33DropOff

 1.3903:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  33PickUp

 2.0103:33PM Club Creek Dr & Falls Crest Dr 36832  4DropOff

 0.1303:35PM Falls Crest Dr & Falls Crest Pl 36832  2DropOff

 0.6103:37PM Yarbrough Farms Blvd & Turn Lake Dr 36832  2DropOff

 0.6703:39PM 1477 N DONAHUE DR  ,  0DropOff

 0.8703:46PM Northpointe Dr & Northpointe Cir 36832  0DropOff

 0.1503:46PM Northpointe Dr & Northlake Dr 36832  7DropOff

 0.1303:48PM Northlake Dr & Northwood Dr 36832  2DropOff

 0.8503:50PM 1330 SHUG JORDAN PKWY (SHEPERDS COVE),  7DropOff

 0.2903:52PM 1449 RICHLAND RD (VILLAGE WEST APT),  9DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0705

0705

Type Distance

 2.6207:22AM Opelika Rd & Country Club Dr 36830  1PickUp

 0.0907:22AM Opelika Rd & Duke Cir 36830  0PickUp

 0.6007:24AM 1372 COMMERCE DR (TIMBER TRAILS APT),  12PickUp

 0.1107:26AM 1355 COMMERCE hill top pines,  8PickUp

 0.5207:28AM Rick Dr & Samantha Ct 36830  6PickUp

 0.1407:30AM Rick Dr & Aubie Dr 36830  7PickUp

 0.1907:31AM Aubie Dr & Pull Cart Ln 36830  3PickUp

 0.0807:33AM Aubie Dr & Academy Dr 36830  2PickUp

 0.0607:34AM ACADEMY DR & REYNOLDS DR  2PickUp

 0.2707:36AM Marjorie Ct & Reynolds Dr 36801  3PickUp

 5.2607:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  44DropOff

 5.5903:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  44PickUp

 3.7903:36PM Opelika Rd & Country Club Dr 36830  1DropOff

 0.0903:37PM Opelika Rd & Duke Cir 36830  0DropOff

 0.6003:38PM 1372 COMMERCE DR (TIMBER TRAILS APT),  12DropOff

 0.1103:45PM 1355 COMMERCE hill top pines,  8DropOff

 0.5203:53PM Rick Dr & Samantha Ct 36830  6DropOff

 0.1403:54PM Rick Dr & Aubie Dr 36830  7DropOff

 0.1903:56PM Aubie Dr & Pull Cart Ln 36830  3DropOff

 0.0803:57PM Aubie Dr & Academy Dr 36830  2DropOff

 0.0603:59PM ACADEMY DR & REYNOLDS DR  2DropOff

 0.2704:00PM Marjorie Ct & Reynolds Dr 36801  3DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0801

0801

Type Distance

 0.5407:09AM S GAY ST & AZALEA DR  1PickUp

 0.3607:10AM S Gay St & Brookside Dr 36830  6PickUp

 0.1807:12AM S Gay St & Woodfield Dr 36830  2PickUp

 0.3107:14AM S Gay St & Virginia Av 36830  3PickUp

 0.6307:16AM Armstrong St & Hare Av 36830  2PickUp

 0.4907:19AM S Debardeleben St & Auburn Dr 36830  0PickUp

 0.3307:19AM N Debardeleben St & E Glenn Av 36830  3PickUp

 0.2707:19AM E Glenn Av & Charleston Pl 36830  1PickUp

 0.8407:21AM S Brookwood Dr & Auburn Dr 36830  6PickUp

 0.1607:23AM Bowden Dr & S Brookwood Dr 36830  3PickUp

 0.5807:25AM Chewacla Dr & E Samford Av 36830  2PickUp

 0.9007:29AM N Ross St & E Magnolia Av 36830  1PickUp

 0.2807:32AM N Ross St & Harper Av 36830  1PickUp

 1.5907:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  31DropOff

 2.7503:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  29PickUp

 1.5903:33PM N Ross St & Harper Av 36830  0DropOff

 0.2803:34PM N Ross St & E Magnolia Av 36830  0DropOff

 0.2703:34PM S Debardeleben St & Auburn Dr 36830  0DropOff

 0.3303:35PM N Debardeleben St & E Glenn Av 36830  3DropOff

 0.2703:37PM E Glenn Av & Charleston Pl 36830  1DropOff

 0.8403:39PM S Brookwood Dr & Auburn Dr 36830  6DropOff

 0.1603:41PM Bowden Dr & S Brookwood Dr 36830  3DropOff

 0.5803:43PM Chewacla Dr & E Samford Av 36830  2DropOff

 0.6303:46PM Armstrong St & Hare Av 36830  2DropOff

 0.6303:48PM S Gay St & Virginia Av 36830  3DropOff

 0.3103:50PM S Gay St & Woodfield Dr 36830  2DropOff

 0.1803:52PM S Gay St & Brookside Dr 36830  6DropOff

 0.3603:54PM S GAY ST & AZALEA DR  1DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0802

0802

Type Distance

 3.9206:57AM 802 W LONFLEAF eagle landing 1,  0PickUp

 0.6106:58AM 807 W LONGLEAF eagle landing 2,  1PickUp

 0.7107:01AM W Longleaf Dr & Downs Way 36832  4PickUp

 1.3607:05AM 447 W LONGLEAF DR,  2PickUp

 0.1907:06AM 202 W LONGLEAF DR (Tiger Lodge),  1PickUp

 0.1007:07AM 211 W LONGLEAF university village,  0PickUp

 4.3007:14AM 3305 WHIPERSING PINES RD,  1PickUp

 2.0507:19AM Beehive Rd & Rolling Ridge Rd 36830  0PickUp

 2.4307:23AM Timberwood Dr & Chestnut Ct 36830  9PickUp

 0.5007:25AM Persimmon Dr & Live Oak Dr 36830  5PickUp

 0.2107:27AM 413 PERSIMMON DR,  1PickUp

 0.1907:29AM 649 PERSIMMON DR  36830,  3PickUp

 1.8307:34AM 4315 GOLF CLUB  greens clubhouse,  13PickUp

 2.2007:40AM Cox Rd & Fieldview Dr 36832  0PickUp

 5.8607:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  40DropOff

 0.0003:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  40PickUp

 5.6803:38PM 802 W LONFLEAF eagle landing 1,  0DropOff

 0.6103:39PM 807 W LONGLEAF eagle landing 2,  1DropOff

 0.7103:42PM W Longleaf Dr & Downs Way 36832  4DropOff

 1.3603:44PM 447 W LONGLEAF DR,  2DropOff

 0.1903:44PM 202 W LONGLEAF DR (Tiger Lodge),  1DropOff

 0.1003:46PM 211 W LONGLEAF university village,  0DropOff

 2.5603:50PM Cox Rd & Fieldview Dr 36832  0DropOff

 4.1603:54PM 3305 WHIPERSING PINES RD,  1DropOff

 2.0503:58PM Beehive Rd & Rolling Ridge Rd 36830  0DropOff

 2.4304:02PM Timberwood Dr & Chestnut Ct 36830  9DropOff

 0.5004:05PM Persimmon Dr & Live Oak Dr 36830  5DropOff

 0.2104:06PM 413 PERSIMMON DR,  1DropOff

 0.1904:08PM 649 PERSIMMON DR  36830,  3DropOff

 1.8304:13PM 4315 GOLF CLUB  greens clubhouse,  13DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0803

0803

Type Distance

 3.9607:09AM E University Dr & Hardwood St 36830  5PickUp

 0.4507:11AM E University Dr & Pinkston Ct 36830  4PickUp

 0.1607:13AM E University Dr & Katie Ln 36830  1PickUp

 0.1807:14AM McKinley Av & Alice St 36830  2PickUp

 0.5007:16AM Joanna Ct & Prathers Lake Dr 36830  0PickUp

 0.5007:22AM Hickory Woods Dr & Butternut Dr 36830  1PickUp

 0.5607:24AM Dogwood Dr & E Glenn Av 36830  3PickUp

 0.7207:32AM Cherry St & Annalue Dr 36830  4PickUp

 0.5107:39AM 420 N DEAN RD (OLD PATIO APT),  17PickUp

 0.3207:42AM Village Dr & Harper Av 36830  4PickUp

 0.4307:44AM Summer Hill Rd & Harper Av 36830  6PickUp

 1.9607:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  47DropOff

 6.4303:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  47PickUp

 2.1403:34PM Summer Hill Rd & Harper Av 36830  6DropOff

 0.4303:36PM Village Dr & Harper Av 36830  4DropOff

 0.3203:38PM 420 N DEAN RD (OLD PATIO APT),  17DropOff

 0.1703:40PM Cherry St & Annalue Dr 36830  4DropOff

 2.1403:51PM E University Dr & Hardwood St 36830  5DropOff

 0.7303:53PM E University Dr & Pinkston Ct 36830  4DropOff

 0.1603:55PM E University Dr & Katie Ln 36830  1DropOff

 0.1803:56PM McKinley Av & Alice St 36830  2DropOff

 0.5003:58PM Joanna Ct & Prathers Lake Dr 36830  0DropOff

 0.5004:04PM Hickory Woods Dr & Butternut Dr 36830  1DropOff

 0.5604:07PM Dogwood Dr & E Glenn Av 36830  3DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0804

0804

Type Distance

 2.0307:09AM Tivoli Village Dr & Vincente Dr 36801  7PickUp

 0.0807:10AM Tivoli Village Dr & Montiano Ln 36801  2PickUp

 0.8807:13AM Asheton Ln & N Ashe Ct 36830  2PickUp

 0.1907:14AM Asheton Ln & Hillton Ct 36830  1PickUp

 0.1607:16AM Asheton Ln & Watercrest Dr 36830  1PickUp

 0.3307:17AM Watercrest Dr & Brenton Ln 36801  4PickUp

 0.1407:19AM Watercrest Dr & Mt Vernon Ln 36801  5PickUp

 0.3107:21AM Watercrest Dr & Potomac Dr 36801  9PickUp

 0.1007:22AM Watercrest Dr & Merimont Blvd 36801  1PickUp

 0.2607:24AM Merimont Blvd & Arlington Ct 36801  4PickUp

 0.6407:31AM Watercrest Dr & Monticello Dr 36801  2PickUp

 0.3507:33AM 2235 Columbia Dr  36801,  3PickUp

 0.2407:35AM Lexington Way & Monticello Dr 36801  3PickUp

 5.0807:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  44DropOff

 5.4103:26PM-03:31PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  44PickUp

 3.9703:37PM Tivoli Village Dr & Vincente Dr 36801  7DropOff

 0.0803:38PM Tivoli Village Dr & Montiano Ln 36801  2DropOff

 0.8803:41PM Asheton Ln & N Ashe Ct 36830  2DropOff

 0.1903:42PM Asheton Ln & Hillton Ct 36830  1DropOff

 0.1603:43PM Asheton Ln & Watercrest Dr 36830  1DropOff

 0.3303:45PM Watercrest Dr & Brenton Ln 36801  4DropOff

 0.1403:47PM Watercrest Dr & Mt Vernon Ln 36801  5DropOff

 0.3103:48PM Watercrest Dr & Potomac Dr 36801  9DropOff

 0.1003:50PM Watercrest Dr & Merimont Blvd 36801  1DropOff

 0.2603:52PM Merimont Blvd & Arlington Ct 36801  4DropOff

 0.6403:59PM Watercrest Dr & Monticello Dr 36801  2DropOff

 0.3504:01PM 2235 Columbia Dr  36801,  3DropOff

 0.2404:03PM Lexington Way & Monticello Dr 36801  3DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0805

0805

Type Distance

 0.5707:18AM E University Dr & Southview Dr 36830  3PickUp

 1.3507:22AM Threat Ct & Southview Dr 36832  1PickUp

 1.0707:27AM E University Dr & Hampton Dr 36830  1PickUp

 0.1407:28AM E University Dr & Summertrees Dr 36832  1PickUp

 0.2807:29AM Kimberly Dr & Lee Dr 36832  1PickUp

 0.2807:31AM Ferndale Dr & Lee Dr 36832  6PickUp

 0.7907:34AM Ferndale Dr & Kimberly Dr 36832  2PickUp

 0.9707:35AM Kimberly Dr & Joy Dr 36832  2PickUp

 0.6907:37AM Cambridge Cir & Summertrees Dr 36832  1PickUp

 0.4207:39AM Summertrees Dr & Ferndale Dr 36832  1PickUp

 0.2107:40AM S Donahue Dr & Oak Ridge Dr 36832  3PickUp

 0.2207:41AM Cloverbrook Cir & S Donahue Dr 36832  2PickUp

 0.3507:43AM Cloverbrook Cir & S Donahue Dr 36832  1PickUp

 2.9407:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  25DropOff

 6.3503:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  25PickUp

 3.1203:36PM Cloverbrook Cir & S Donahue Dr 36832  1DropOff

 0.3503:37PM Cloverbrook Cir & S Donahue Dr 36832  2DropOff

 0.2203:37PM S Donahue Dr & Oak Ridge Dr 36832  3DropOff

 0.2103:39PM Summertrees Dr & Ferndale Dr 36832  1DropOff

 1.1103:40PM Ferndale Dr & Kimberly Dr 36832  2DropOff

 0.9703:42PM Kimberly Dr & Joy Dr 36832  2DropOff

 0.6903:43PM Cambridge Cir & Summertrees Dr 36832  1DropOff

 0.8203:48PM Ferndale Dr & Lee Dr 36832  6DropOff

 0.3403:49PM Kimberly Dr & Lee Dr 36832  1DropOff

 0.6203:51PM E University Dr & Southview Dr 36830  3DropOff

 0.6603:54PM Threat Ct & Southview Dr 36832  1DropOff

 1.0704:02PM E University Dr & Hampton Dr 36830  1DropOff

 0.1404:04PM E University Dr & Summertrees Dr 36832  1DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0904

0904

Type Distance

 4.2307:17AM Mockingbird Ln & Robin Dr 36830  0PickUp

 0.1507:18AM Mockingbird Ln & Hummingbird Ln 36830  0PickUp

 0.5807:19AM Canary Dr & Oriole Dr 36830  1PickUp

 0.2807:21AM Oriole Dr & Oriole Cir 36830  2PickUp

 1.3307:24AM Shell Toomer Pkwy & Mimms Tr 36830  0PickUp

 0.4907:25AM Mill Creek Rd & Westover St 36830  3PickUp

 1.4407:29AM Stanfield Dr & Beth Anne Pl 36830  1PickUp

 0.8007:36AM Belmonte Dr & Falcon Crest Ct 36830  2PickUp

 0.3207:38AM Belmonte Dr & Penncross Ct 36830  3PickUp

 0.2307:40AM Belmonte Dr & Hawthorn Ct 36830  5PickUp

 0.8007:42AM 3297 S COLLEGE ST (MILL CRK CONDO'S),  0PickUp

 6.2507:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  17DropOff

 5.9903:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  17PickUp

 6.4303:38PM 3297 S COLLEGE ST (MILL CRK CONDO'S),  0DropOff

 0.8003:40PM Belmonte Dr & Hawthorn Ct 36830  5DropOff

 0.2303:41PM Belmonte Dr & Penncross Ct 36830  3DropOff

 0.3203:43PM Belmonte Dr & Falcon Crest Ct 36830  2DropOff

 0.7003:45PM Stanfield Dr & Beth Anne Pl 36830  1DropOff

 2.2403:54PM Mill Creek Rd & Westover St 36830  3DropOff

 0.4603:56PM Shell Toomer Pkwy & Mimms Tr 36830  0DropOff

 2.0504:00PM Oriole Dr & Oriole Cir 36830  2DropOff

 0.2804:02PM Canary Dr & Oriole Dr 36830  1DropOff

 0.5804:04PM Mockingbird Ln & Hummingbird Ln 36830  0DropOff

 0.1504:05PM Mockingbird Ln & Robin Dr 36830  0DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0905

0905

Type Distance

 3.6407:15AM Grove Hill Rd & Field Stone Ln 36830  5PickUp

 2.4407:18AM Stanton Dr & Coopers Pond Rd 36830  6PickUp

 0.2107:22AM Vfw Rd & Carpenter Way 36830  9PickUp

 0.2207:25AM Carpenter Way & Olivia Way 36830  17PickUp

 0.5107:29AM Vfw Rd & Madeline Ln 36830  4PickUp

 4.8107:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  41DropOff

 4.5503:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  41PickUp

 4.9903:39PM Vfw Rd & Madeline Ln 36830  4DropOff

 0.2803:41PM Carpenter Way & Olivia Way 36830  17DropOff

 0.4503:49PM Vfw Rd & Carpenter Way 36830  9DropOff

 0.2103:51PM Stanton Dr & Coopers Pond Rd 36830  6DropOff

 0.2903:53PM Grove Hill Rd & Field Stone Ln 36830  5DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS #0707

0707

Type Distance

 1.0107:22AM 230 OPELIKA RD,  0PickUp

 0.9607:26AM 650 DEKALB ST,  2PickUp

 0.9107:30AM 425 OPELIKA RD (SUMMER BROOK APT),  1PickUp

 0.3307:33AM N Ross St & Martin Av 36830  4PickUp

 0.2707:35AM Mary Ln & Harris Av 36830  1PickUp

 0.5907:38AM Pitts St & Washington Ct 36830  1PickUp

 0.5407:41AM E Drake Av & Perry St 36830  4PickUp

 0.4107:44AM N Gay St & North Av 36830  5PickUp

 1.3707:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  18DropOff

 4.5103:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  18PickUp

 1.3103:32PM 230 OPELIKA RD,  0DropOff

 0.9603:34PM 650 DEKALB ST,  2DropOff

 0.9103:37PM 425 OPELIKA RD (SUMMER BROOK APT),  1DropOff

 0.3303:38PM N Ross St & Martin Av 36830  4DropOff

 0.2703:40PM Mary Ln & Harris Av 36830  1DropOff

 0.5903:43PM Pitts St & Washington Ct 36830  1DropOff

 0.5403:45PM E Drake Av & Perry St 36830  4DropOff

 0.4103:47PM N Gay St & North Av 36830  5DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1601

1601

Type Distance

 1.9507:22AM Saugahatchee Rd & Opelika Rd 36830  3PickUp

 0.5707:24AM Saugahatchee Rd & Emily Av 36830  2PickUp

 0.3207:26AM Scottwoods Dr & West Ln 36830  4PickUp

 0.7607:28AM East Ln & Saugahatchee Rd 36830  3PickUp

 1.0507:30AM Anders Ct & Saugahatchee Rd 36830  2PickUp

 0.6307:34AM Annalue Dr & Kalypso Cir 36830  3PickUp

 0.4107:35AM Reede St & Kurt Cir 36830  7PickUp

 1.1707:38AM Burke Pl & Huntington Ct 36830  3PickUp

 1.2307:41AM Thorpe St & Stage Rd 36830  5PickUp

 0.2107:43AM Cumberland Dr & Thorpe St 36830  2PickUp

 0.2707:44AM Apache St & Stage Rd 36830  0PickUp

 2.5807:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  34DropOff

 3.5403:27PM-03:32PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  34PickUp

 3.1203:37PM Saugahatchee Rd & Opelika Rd 36830  3DropOff

 0.5703:39PM Saugahatchee Rd & Emily Av 36830  2DropOff

 0.3203:39PM Scottwoods Dr & West Ln 36830  4DropOff

 0.7603:41PM East Ln & Saugahatchee Rd 36830  3DropOff

 1.0503:43PM Anders Ct & Saugahatchee Rd 36830  2DropOff

 0.6303:47PM Annalue Dr & Kalypso Cir 36830  3DropOff

 0.4103:48PM Reede St & Kurt Cir 36830  7DropOff

 1.1703:51PM Burke Pl & Huntington Ct 36830  3DropOff

 1.2303:53PM Thorpe St & Stage Rd 36830  5DropOff

 0.2103:54PM Cumberland Dr & Thorpe St 36830  2DropOff

 0.2703:56PM Apache St & Stage Rd 36830  0DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1603

1603

Type Distance

 0.8107:25AM Shelton Mill Rd & N Gay St 36830  2PickUp

 0.4807:26AM Shelton Mill Rd & Cherokee Rd 36830  5PickUp

 0.1607:28AM Shelton Mill Rd & Tullahoma Dr 36830  5PickUp

 0.0907:30AM Shelton Mill Rd & Tacoma Dr 36830  1PickUp

 0.2307:43AM Shelton Mill Rd & Shelton Ln 36830  4PickUp

 3.4207:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  17DropOff

 2.8403:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  12PickUp

 2.2703:34PM Shelton Mill Rd & Shelton Ln 36830  4DropOff

 1.5203:38PM Shelton Mill Rd & Tacoma Dr 36830  1DropOff

 0.2503:39PM Shelton Mill Rd & Cherokee Rd 36830  5DropOff

 0.1803:41PM Shelton Mill Rd & N Gay St 36830  2DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1604

1604

Type Distance

 3.1807:09AM Barkley Crest Ln & Barkley Crest Dr 36830  1PickUp

 0.5607:11AM Tutton Dr & Oakdale Dr 36804  6PickUp

 0.4707:18AM Hamilton Rd & Bonny Glen Rd 36830  1PickUp

 1.1207:21AM Bent Creek Rd & Graystone Ln 36804  0PickUp

 0.2407:21AM Graystone Ln & Windy Hill Rd 36804  4PickUp

 0.2307:23AM Windy Hill Rd & Bent Creek Rd 36830  0PickUp

 0.2407:23AM Danbury Dr & Nottingham Dr 36830  0PickUp

 0.2307:24AM 2501 DANBURY DR,  2PickUp

 0.7507:32AM Danbury Dr & Bentley Ct 36830  1PickUp

 2.1907:42AM Arapahoe Cir & Creek Nation Dr 36830  1PickUp

 5.6707:58AM-08:01AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  16DropOff

 2.4603:25PM-03:30PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  16PickUp

 5.6703:39PM Arapahoe Cir & Creek Nation Dr 36830  1DropOff

 1.7403:49PM Danbury Dr & Nottingham Dr 36830  0DropOff

 0.9503:51PM Danbury Dr & Bentley Ct 36830  1DropOff

 0.8703:52PM 2501 DANBURY DR,  2DropOff

 0.6603:54PM Windy Hill Rd & Bent Creek Rd 36830  0DropOff

 0.2303:54PM Graystone Ln & Windy Hill Rd 36804  4DropOff

 0.2403:56PM Bent Creek Rd & Graystone Ln 36804  0DropOff

 1.1203:58PM Hamilton Rd & Bonny Glen Rd 36830  1DropOff

 0.3403:59PM Tutton Dr & Oakdale Dr 36804  6DropOff

 0.3404:06PM Barkley Crest Ln & Barkley Crest Dr 36830  1DropOff
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LoadStop DescriptionEst.Tme

Vehicle:

Run: BUS # 1606

1606

Type Distance

 0.1107:20AM Yarbrough Farms Blvd & Richland Rd 36832  2PickUp

 2.3507:21AM Churchill Cir & Cotswold Way 36832  2PickUp

 0.5707:22AM Cotswold Way & Salford St 36832  1PickUp

 0.1907:24AM Heywood St & Cotswold Way 36832  10PickUp

 0.5907:25AM Banbury St & Weston St 36832  4PickUp

 1.0207:25AM Cross Creek Rd & Heywood St 36832  6PickUp

 0.4107:26AM Little Creek Rd & Woody Dr 36832  4PickUp

 0.8607:27AM Deer Run Rd & Cross Creek Rd 36832  0PickUp

 0.7307:29AM Waterford Rd & Deer Run Rd 36832  0PickUp

 0.2707:30AM Willow Creek Rd & Waterford Rd 36832  1PickUp

 0.3707:32AM Willow Creek Rd & Orchard Cir 36832  1PickUp

 1.0207:36AM Deer Run Rd & Buckhead Rd 36832  6PickUp

 0.3707:38AM Deer Run Rd & Antler Ridge Dr 36832  3PickUp

 0.2507:41AM Lundy Chase Dr & Waterstone Cir 36832  3PickUp

 0.2407:43AM Lundy Chase Dr & Hunter Ct 36832  1PickUp

 2.7507:50AM-07:53AM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  44DropOff

 6.0103:26PM-03:31PM Drake Middle School,  655 Spencer Ave  44PickUp

 2.1303:36PM Yarbrough Farms Blvd & Richland Rd 36832  2DropOff

 2.3503:40PM Churchill Cir & Cotswold Way 36832  2DropOff

 0.5703:41PM Cotswold Way & Salford St 36832  1DropOff

 0.1903:43PM Heywood St & Cotswold Way 36832  10DropOff

 0.5903:45PM Banbury St & Weston St 36832  4DropOff

 1.0203:48PM Cross Creek Rd & Heywood St 36832  6DropOff

 0.4103:49PM Little Creek Rd & Woody Dr 36832  4DropOff

 0.8603:52PM Deer Run Rd & Cross Creek Rd 36832  0DropOff

 0.7303:53PM Waterford Rd & Deer Run Rd 36832  0DropOff

 0.2703:54PM Willow Creek Rd & Waterford Rd 36832  1DropOff

 0.3703:56PM Willow Creek Rd & Orchard Cir 36832  1DropOff

 1.0203:59PM Deer Run Rd & Buckhead Rd 36832  6DropOff

 0.3704:01PM Deer Run Rd & Antler Ridge Dr 36832  3DropOff

 0.2504:03PM Lundy Chase Dr & Waterstone Cir 36832  3DropOff

 0.2404:05PM Lundy Chase Dr & Hunter Ct 36832  1DropOff
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